Datasheet Ref: PVCSLEEVING Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited  Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
Braided Sleeving
Product Type:
Braided Sleeving – Retail Pack
Specification:
Polyester expandable sleeving is standard flame-retardant.
It offers durable abrasion resistance in a wide range of industrial
applications. The open weave construction allows an easy installation when bundling hoses and cables,
even with bulky or large connectors. The expanded the sleeving can reach at least 1.5 times than the initial
dimension.
Application:
It mainly used to cover cables, wire harnesses, tubes, industrial hoses where is required a good mechanical
protection.  Packaged in retail packs (bag and header) or rolls for the 25m lengths.
Standard Colours: Black, Grey
Technology Index
Material:  Polyester V-2
Operating Temperature: -50℃-+150℃
Melt point: 240±10℃
Cutting tool:  Hot knife
Code                                              Description                                                                                       Pack Qty.
ABS6BLKCL                                     Braided Sleeving 6mm 2 x 1M Pack Black                                                 2    .
ABS6GRYCL                                     Braided Sleeving 6mm 2 x 1M Pack Grey                                                  2    .
ABS10BLKCL                                     Braided Sleeving 10mm 2 x 1M Pack Black                                               2    .
ABS10BLK                                     Braided Sleeving 10mm 1 x 10M Pack Black                                             1    .
ABS10GRYCL                                     Braided Sleeving 10mm 2 x 1M Pack Grey                                                2    .
ABS10GRY                                     Braided Sleeving 10mm 1 x 10M Pack Grey                                              1    .
ABS15BLKCL                                     Braided Sleeving 15mm 2 x 1M Pack Black                                               2    .
ABS20BLK                                     Braided Sleeving 20mm 1 x 10M Pack Black                                             1    .
ABS15BLK                                     Braided Sleeving 15mm 1 x 10M Pack Black                                             1    .
ABS15GRY                                     Braided Sleeving 15mm 1 x 10M Pack Grey                                              1    .
ABS20BLKCL                                     Braided Sleeving 20mm 2 x 1M Pack Black                                               2    .
ABS20GRYCL                                     Braided Sleeving 20mm 2 x 1M Pack Grey                                                2    .
ABS20GRY                                     Braided Sleeving 20mm 1 x 10M Pack Grey                                              1    .
ABS20GRY-25                                     Braided Sleeving 20mm 1 x 25M Pack Grey                                              1    .
ABS25BLKCL                                     Braided Sleeving 25mm 2 x 1M Pack Black                                               2    .
ABS25BLK                                     Braided Sleeving 25mm 1 x 10M Pack Black                                             1    .
ABS25GRYCL                                     Braided Sleeving 25mm 2 x 1M Pack Grey                                                2    .
ABS25GRY                                     Braided Sleeving 25mm 1 x 10M Pack Grey                                              1    .
ABS25GRY-25                                     Braided Sleeving 25mm 1 x 25M Pack Grey                                              1    .
ABS30BLKCL                                     Braided Sleeving 30mm 2 x 1M Pack Black                                               2    .
ABS30GRYCL                                     Braided Sleeving 30mm 2 x 1M Pack Grey                                                2    ,
ABS40BLKCL                                     Braided Sleeving 40mm 2 x 1M Pack Black                                               2    .
ABS40GRYCL                                     Braided Sleeving 40mm 2 x 1M Pack Grey                                                2    .
ABS40GRY                                     Braided Sleeving 40mm 1 x 10M Pack Grey                                              1    .
ABS50BLKCL                                     Braided Sleeving 50mm 2 x 1M Pack Black                                               2    .
ABS50GRYCL                                     Braided Sleeving 50mm 2 x 1M Pack Grey                                                2    .